FluxStream_LED_Strip_EZ  04/21  page 1 of 3
FSSEZ  FluxStream strip EZ LED
4' and 8'
Accessories5 (order separately)
• FSSD4L - 4' Diffuse replacement lens
• LSXR10 - Low bay PIR motion sensor, 120-277V
• FSSWG4 - 4' Wire guard (order two for 8' model)
• FSTH - Sliding hanger bracket (set of 2)

Avg. Luminance (cd/m2)
0 45 Cross
45 13707 11958 11915
55 12754 10817 11115
65 10675 9122 10361
75 8488 8267 9143
85 4081 7810 8995
Luminaire Lumens 4130
Luminaire Efficacy Rating (LER) 133
Total Luminaire Watts 31
Spacing Criterion (0-180) 1.3
Accessory
Catalog Code
Description
FSTH Sliding hanger bracket (pair)
SV5F12 12" Stem and canopy kit
White stem and canopy kit, 1/4" trade size (1/2" O.D.) locknuts included. Works with
9/16" k.O. on base of housing.
SV5F18 18" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F24 24" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F36 36" Stem and canopy kit
SV5F48 48" Stem and canopy kit
FKR-126 Chain hanger set (pair) Includes two 5' heavy duty link chains with "V" hooks.  Attaches to base of housing.
DACHxx Adjustable cable hanger kit (single)
Works with 1/4" hole on base of housing or FSTH hanger bracket.
xx=cable length in inches, enter 48" to 180" lengths in 12" increments